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Steco Analyzer

Name of I‘Sameev Fumar Dwved)
Cuslomer :

Name of Waork/ Iua ia Fandit To Pakadiya Tola
Road :

Lab Job numberl

Date : IEhH 1-2025 - |

Seclion No. 20 -

Test Date : |Dq-11-3|335 vl

Machine No : |37p

Start S No : |[|_UD (4 ¥
Start E No : |[|_?D[| [ b
Weather : |
IStart Location : |
Fnd Localion : |

Road Name : Ia Yia Pandit To Pakadiva Tola

Road Type : [(R) RURAL ROAD =
Side - |

UIV Range : (305  To [4000 [Too0 mm/km

Interval

Dist Range : [0 To [as |01 =1000m

Equation:  [=0*X"2+0998*% X + 1095

Y 1“15/25‘

- File :C:\Users\eerwd\Desktop\Piprakothi Nh28 Shiv Mandir Se Mathura Via Pandit To Pakadiya TolaXls, Section
Name of Customer :Sanjeev Kumar Dwived), Name of Work/ Road -Piprakothi Nh28 Shiv Mandir Se Mathura Via

2915 |
uv g
mm/ 'a_\\
km .

.
1905 | ~
905 0 D1 0.2 0.3 0.4 05 0.6 0.7
Distance * 1000 m

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Divislon, Motiharl



Date

4/ 11/ 25
4/ 11/ 25
4/ 11/ 25
4/ 11/ 25
4/ 11/ 25
4/ 11/ 25
4/ 11/ 25

Road Name-Piprakothi Nh28 Shiv Mandir Se Mathura Via Pandit To Pakadiya Tola, Contractor-Sanjeev Kumar Dwivedi

Time

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

JE

33:47
34:0
34:0
34:23
34: 23
34:23
35:0

Section

No.

80
80
80
80
80
80
80

Length Bumps

in km

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

inmm

@ ‘1311/25‘
AE

310
280
240
250
180
220
210

CATEGO
Speed OR IRI RY
Rate mm/km mm/km  ROAD
202 3100 3203 G
20.2 2800 2903 G
20.2 2400 2504 G
303 2500 2604 G
303 1800 1905 G
303 2200 2305 G
303 2100 2205 G
Total IRI 17629
Average IRl 2518.429

Latitude

26.538469
26.550443
26.547648
26.547817
26.547817
26.547817
26.549605

Longitud
e

84.881384
84.878413
84.881058
84.875522
84.875522
84.875522
84.877925

Event

Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal

Y=0*X"2+0.998* X +109.5
X = 2100
Y =2205

(R) RURAL ROAD
Good Average Poor
<4000 4001-5000 >5001

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Motihari



